The Most Commonly Used Single Granule Extracts in Dispensaries

Item ID
100165-1
100048-1
100017-1
100032-1
100045-1

100261-0
100015-2

100015-1
100002-0
100178-0
100020-2
100059-0
100020-1
100111-0
100403-1
100670-0
100008-0
101010-1
100026-0
100401-2
100701-0
100001-00
100789-2
100023-3
100092-2
101103-1
100703-2
100713-2
100022-0
100019-0
100607-2
100047-0
100093-2
1000383-1
100149-0
100629-3
100056-0
100319-0
100112-1
100097-0
100481-0
100606-0
100601-1
100477-2
100482-0
100720-2
100069-2
100191-0
100033-2
100063-0
100028-1
100049-0
100030-1
100178-0
100623-2
100083-0
100061-0
100048-2
100609-2
100188-0
100045-2
100055-0
100412-0
100628-3
100003-0
100165-2
100042-2
100108-0
100032-2
100344-0
100023-2
100485-0
100505-0
100318-0
100031-0
100503-0
100057-0
100233-0
100086-0
100100-2
100622-1
100187-0
100201-0
100099-0
100478-0
100283-0
101501-0
100308-0
100202-1
100507-0
100062-0
101455-0
100109-0
100844-0
100072-0
100612-0
100604-0
101147-0
100707-3
101010-2
100232-0
101202-0
100005-0
100751-2
100711-2
101203-0
101005-0
100013-2
100078-0
101030-2
100602-0
100037-0
100041-0
100104-1
100252-0
100034-2
100105-0
100501-0
101045-2
100770-0
100406-2
100790-0
100471-0
100038-2
100842-1
101460-0
100306-0
100071-0
100011-0
100119-0
100148-0
100367-0
100732-0
100625-1
100098-0
100017-3
100802-0
100113-0
101239-0
100405-2
100634-0
10026R2-0
101228-0
100194-0
101103-2
100209-0
100138-0
100058-2
100102-0
100018-0
101252-2
101001-2
100626-3
101120-0
101221-0
100115-0
100377-2
101044-0
101015-0
101448-0
101003-0
100166-0
100225-0
101036-2
100409-0
100216-3
100212-0
100118-0
100131-0
100030-2
100079-0
100704-2
100211-0
100784-0
100140-2
100112-2
100509-0
100921-0
100017-2
100187-0
100734-0
100150-0
100249-0
100771-0
100183-0
100004-0
101211-0
100374-0
100672-2
100936-0
100116-2
100410-0
100554-2
101062-0
101020-0
100096-0
100388-0
100706-0
100025-0
100364-0
100117-0

STATE-OF-THE-ART TECHNOLOGY

Pin Yin

Fu Ling

Bai Shao (Sheng)
Dang Gui

Huang Qi (Sheng)
Bai Zhu (Sheng)

Chai Hu
Shu Di Huang
Sheng Di Huang

Dang Shen

Gui Zhi

Gan Cao (Mi)
Chuan Xiong
Gan Cao

Sheng Jiang

Mu Dan Pi

Da Zao

Dan Shen

Mu Li (Sheng)
Shan Yao (Huai)
Chen Pi(Chao)
Gou Qi Zi

Ren Shen

Shan Zhu Yu
Ban Xia (Fa)
Xiang Fu (Zhi)
Long Gu(Sheng)
Wu Wei Zi

Tu Si Zi

Ze Xie

Mai Dong

Suan Zao Ren(chao)
Chi Shao

Yan Hu Suo
Huang Qin

Ge Gen

Zhi Shi (Chao)
Zhi Mu

Yin Yang Huo
Gan Jiang

Fang Feng
Huang Bo

Tao Ren

Yi Ren (Sheng)
Du Zhong

Hou Pu

Nu Zhen Zi (Jiu)
He Shou Wu (Zhi)
Ye Jiao Teng
Huang Qin (Jiu)
Niu Xi (Huai)
Yu Jin

Bai Zhi
DaHuang (Sheng)
Sang Ji Sheng
Zhi 71 (Jiao)

Jie Geng

Xu Duan (Chuan)
Bai Shao (Chao)
Gua Lou

Ji Xue Teng

Bai Zhu (Chao)
Xie Bai

He Huan Pi

Zhi Qiao (Chao)
Xuan Shen

Fu Shen

Cang Zhu

Shi Chang Pu
Huang Qi (Mi)
Bai Hua She She Cao
Ban Xia(Jiang)
Lian Qiao

Jin Yin Hua

Pu Gong Ying
Huang Lian
Hong Hua

Bei Mu(Zhe)
Xia Ku Cao
ChuanMuXiang
Yuan Zhi (Zhi)
Shan Zha(Sheng)
Gou Teng

Bo He

Tian Hua Fen
Rou Gui

Mo Han Lian

E Jiao

Ban Zhi Lian
Jing Jie

Ju Hua

Niu Xi (Chuan)
Ling Zhi

Bai He (Chuan)
FuXiaoMai

Du Huo

Bai Zi Ren

Sha Ren

Shi Gao (Sheng)
Che Qian Zi
Mu Li (Duan)
Yi Mu Cao

Ru Xiang

Sha Shen (bei)
Bu Gu Zhi
Chuan Lian Zi
Mo Yao

Zhen Zhu Mu
San Q1 *

Xian Mao

Ji Nei Jin (chao)
Xing Ren

Tu Fu Ling

E Zhu

Rou Cong Rong
JinQianCao
Huang Jing (Zhi)
Ba Ji Tian

Xin Yi Hua
Jiang Can (chao)
Cang Er Zi

Gua Lou Pi

Wu Zhu Yu (zhi)
Zhu Ru (Jiang)
San Leng

Mai Ya (Sheng)
Ci Wu Jia

Yin Chen

Qiang Huo

Ku Shen

Wu Yao

Ban Lan Gen
Sang Ye

Jue Ming Zi

Mu Gua (Xuan)
Tian Ma

Dang Gui Wei
Ji Li (chao)

Gu Sui Bu

Qing Dai

Sang Bai Pi

Wu Mei

Yu Xing Cao
Hai Jin Sha

Ren Dong Teng
Long Gu(Duan)
Qing Hao

Wei Ling Xian
Bei Mu(Chuan)
Qin Jiao

Tian Dong

Liu Shen Qu (Chao)
Gui Ban (Zhi)
Qing Pi (cu)
Hua Shi

Mang Xiao

Pian Jiang Huang
ZiSuYe

Quan Xie

Wu Zei Gu

Jiao Gu Lan

Shi Jue Ming
Zhu Ling

Tong Cao

Wu Ling Zhi

Di Gu Pi

Shi Hu (Chuan)
Huo Xiang

Gou Ji

Sheng Ma

Da Huang (Shu)
Long Dan (Cao)
Niu Bang Zi

Qu Mai

Wang Bu Liu Xing
Bai Bu (Zhi)
Pao Jiang

Ye Ju Hua

Lu Jiao Shuang
Dang Gui(Jiu)
Hu Zhang

Lian Zi

Lu Gen

Zi Hua Di Ding
Sang Shen

Sang Zhi

Tai Zi Shen

Hu Po

Zhu Ye(Dan)
Long Yan Rou
Dan Nan Xing
Z1 Wan (Zhi)
Bai Xian Pi

Pu Huang(Sheng)
Chan Y1

Wu Gong

Fen Fang Ji

Shi Wei

Lai Fu Zi (Chao)
Yu Zhu

He Ye

Zi Cao

il 4

r &
a4 (4)
% Jz
RE(%)
a K(&£)
# 4

34, &
R

1 A
#+¥3(2)
N E
H+ F
4 £

4 A &
X &

A %
445 (4)
o 24 (if)
M5 & (%))
e F
A (41)
LER
F A (%)
&t (1)
ZE (%)
A F
4T
7 0

% %X
Bk A=
€Y &
£

g A&
2 5R (45)
%o 4
24 E
£

B R
# 14
A=
ZA=(4)
A A
A At

% 9 F (i)
Ta 5 (#])
& A (08)
24 B (i)
R4

a &
A& (%)
1 F
AEAR
gear()))
G (%)
INE (&)
& &k
a K(4)
& &
SR B

12 7 (4)

>Q

N

i
PN
% & A
& A(2)
G itsE L
+E(%)
)

Y o
Hok
i
4136

itF N A
A4 E
N R &
%A (X)
i E(4)
# 7k
PR
M A
L£5£%
e A%
FHE
# 2~
7t
IS
ZZ
a&(1)
=N 3
I &
10 F1=
By =
% & (%)
A F
44 95 (42)
a2G3%
L &
i H
Ak B A8
N AR F
& %
%7853
= &
(R)AL F
A2 (X)
> 1=
ERE
& K
ARE
3 %2
= (H)

SF | R

AP ( 4)
@ X
F & (%)
s
=3

h &%
% Het
£ 45

& W
& % B
A

i -A

& Z A&
o, B &
% wHO1)
&

B A

# A

X HF ()
N
+%F
¥ 3
EXRGIT
ad(X)
90 %
9% & it
BAR
% )2 (i)
At
ZF
A&
BT
2 AR
AL
AF 5
3k #

44 =t
AR A
A2 d 2
% (%)
CE:Y
i R(L)
B R
2 4
BT
% %
R F(H)
E 45
fret

2%

Common Name
Poria

Peony

Chinese Angelica
Astragalus
Atractylodes Rhizome

Bupleurum
Prepared Rehmannia root

Rehmannia

Codonopsis

Cinnamon Twig

Liquorice

Chuanxiong

Liquorice Root

Ginger

Moutan Bark

Jujube

Salvia

Oyster Shell

Dioscorea Rhizome
Tangerine Peel (processed)
Lycium Berry

Ginseng

Cornus Fruit (processed)
Pinellia Rhizome prepared
Cyperus Rhizome (processed)
Dragon's Bone

Schisandra Berry (processed)
Dodder Seed

Alisma Rhizome
Ophiopogon Root

S. Jujube

Red Peony Root

Corydalis Rhizome (processed)
Scutellaria Root

Pueraria Root

Unripe Bitter Orange
Anemarrhena Rhizome
Epimedium

Dried Ginger

Saposhnikovia Root
Phellodendron Bark

Peach Kernel

Coix

Eucommia

Magnolia Bark

Liyustrum Fruit

Flowery Knotweed Root(processed)
Knotweed

Scutellaria Root
Achyranthes Root

Curcuma Root

Angelica

Rhubarb Root

Mistletoe Herb

Gardenia Fruit(processed)
Platycodon Root

Dipsacus Root

Peony

Trichosanthes Fruit
Spatholobus Stem

White Atractylodes Rhizome(processed)
Chinese Chive Bulb

Silk Tree Bark

Bitter Orange(processed)
Scrophularia Root

Poria with hostwood
Atractylodes Rhizome(processed)
Acorus Root

Astragalus Root

Hedyotis Herb

Pinellia Rhizome (processed with ginger)
Zhejiang Fritillary Bulb
Lonicera Flower

Dandelion Herb

Coptis Rhizome

Carthamus Flower

Zhejiang Fritillary Bulb
Prunella Spike

Costus Root

Polygala Root(processed)
Crataegus Fruit

Uncaria Stem and thorn
Mint Herb

Trichosanthes Root

Cassia Bark

Eclipta Herb

Ass hide gelatin

Bearded Scutellaria Herb
Platycodon Root
Chrysanthemum Flower
Cyathula Root

Ganoderma mushroom

Lily Bulb

Inmature Wheat

Pubescent Angelica
Arborvitae Seed

Amomum Fruit

Gypsum

PlantainSeed

Oyster Shell (processed)
Leonurus Herb
Frankincense (processed)
Glehnia Root

Psoralea Fruit (processed)
Toosendan Fruit (processed)
Myrrh (processed)
Mother-of-pearl
Notoginseng Root
Curculigo Rhizome

Gizzard lining(processed)
Apricot kernel

Smooth Greenbrier Rhizome
Curcuma Rhizome
Cistanche Herb (processed)
Snowbelleaf Tickclover Herb
Polygonatum Rhizome (processed)
Morinda Root

Magnolia Flower
Silkworm(processed)
Xanthium Fruit(processed)
Trichosanthes peel

Evodia Fruit (processed)
Bamboo Shavings(processed)
Sparganium Rhizom

Barley Sprout

Siberian Ginseng Root
Virgate Wormwood
Notopterygium Rhizome
Sophora Root

Lindera Root

Isatis Root

Mulberry Leaf

Cassia Seed

Chaenomeles Fruit
Gastrodia Rhizome

Chinese Angelica Root Branch
Tribulus Fruit (processed)
Drynaria Rhizome

Indigo

Mulberry Bark

Mume Fruit

Houttuynia Herb

Japanese Climbing Fern Spore
Lonicera Stem

Dragon's Bone

Sweet Wormwood

Clematis Root

Sichuan Fritillary Bulb
Largeleaf Gentian Root
Asparagus Root

Medicated Leaven (processed)
Tortoise Plastron(processed)
Unripe Tangerine Peel (processed)
Talcum

Mirabilite

Wenyujin Concise Rhizome
Perilla Leaf

Scorpion (processed)
Cuttlefish Bone
GynoStemma Rhizome & Herb
Abalone Shell (processed)
Polyporus

Stachyurus or Japanese Helwingia Pith
Squirrel’s Droppings(processed)
Lycium Bark

Dendrobium Stem

Patchouli Herb

Cibot Rhizome

Gastrodia Rhizome

Rhubarb Root

Gentian Root

Burdock Seed

Dianthus Herb

Vaccaria Seed(processed)
Stemona Root (processed)
Ginger fried

Wild Chrysanth
Degelatinated Antler Powder
Chinese angelica Root(processed)
Bushy Knotweed

Lotus Seed

Phragmites Rhizome

Violet Herb

Mulberry Fruit

Mulberry Twig
Pseudostellaria Root

Amber

Lophatherum Herb

Longan Flesh

Bile Arisaema

Aster Root (processed)
Dictamnus Cortex

Typha Pollen

Cicada Slough

Centipede (processed)
Fourstamen Stephania Root
Pyrrosia Leaf

Radish Seed (processed)
Solomon's Seal Rhizome
Lotus Leaf

Arnebia/Lithospermum Root

Single Herb Granules

Premium 5:1 Single Herb Granule Extracts / 100 Grams per bottle

-Extensive GAP

-Certified GMP
-Comprehensive Tests
-Fingerprint Identifications

[¥] Modern scientific techniques: uses HPLC, GC, TLC, UV/VIS, IR, ICP etc.,to monitor and control the quality of

products.

[¥] Fingerprint Technology: identifies the fingerprint code of each botanical.

(¥} Essential Oil Recover Technology: involves the recovery of therapeutic essential oils during the decoction process;
combined with the use of the -Cyclodextrin procedure to maximize the amount of essential oils and other fragile
compounds in the final product.

(¥] Low Temperature Vacuum Concentration - prevents active constituents from substantial loss in high temperature
and maintains maximum efficacy.

W) Spray Drying - instantly dries the extracts for better retention of active constituents, particularly for heat sensitive

constituents. This also better solutes the product for better absorption in the body.



